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2023 NWASAA HS Zone Championships

Legion Field -

Team Rankings - Through Event 151

Female Team Scores
Place School Points

 1 Nw:Ew Pratt EWPR 567 . 50

 2 Nw:Sexsmith Secondary SESE 323

 3 Nw:La Crete Public LCPU 267

 4 Nw.Peace River High PERI 177 . 50

 5 NW:St John Paul II GP SJPG 176

 6 Nw:Peace Wapiti Academy PWAC 167

 7 NW:High Level Public HLPU 130

 8 Nw:Charles Spencer CHSP 116

 9 Nw:St Joseph Catholic SJCA 114

 10 Spirit River Regional Academy SRRA 107

 11 Nw:Ridgevalley RDVA 95

 12 Nw.Fairview FAIR 78

 13 Nw.Hines Creek Composite HICR 61

 14 Nw:Beaverlodge Regional BERE 58

 15 Nw.Worsley Central WOCE 34

 16 NW:Upper Hay River UHRS 33

 16 GP Vanier GPVA 33

 18 Nw:Zone Team Northwest NWZ 20

 18 Nw.St Thomas More High STMO 20

 20 Nw:Savanna SAVA 14

 20 Nw:Grande Prairie Composite GPCO 14

 22 NW:Fort Vermilion Public FOVE 13

 23 NW:Rocky Lane ROLA 12

 2,630.00Total

Male Team Scores
Place School Points

 1 Nw:Ew Pratt EWPR 664

 2 Nw.Peace River High PERI 403

 3 Nw:Beaverlodge Regional BERE 317 . 50

 4 Nw:La Crete Public LCPU 316

 5 Nw:St Joseph Catholic SJCA 161

 6 Nw:Peace Wapiti Academy PWAC 140 . 33

 7 Nw:Grande Prairie Composite GPCO 126

 8 NW:St John Paul II GP SJPG 124

 9 Nw.Grimshaw High GRIM 114

 10 Nw.Paul Rowe High PARO 110 . 33

 11 Spirit River Regional Academy SRRA 96

 12 Nw:Grande Cache Community GRCC 94

 13 Nw:Sexsmith Secondary SESE 87

 14 Nw.Fairview FAIR 80

 15 NW:Rocky Lane ROLA 75

 16 NW:Upper Hay River UHRS 53

 17 Nw:Charles Spencer CHSP 49

 18 Nw:Zone Team Northwest NWZ 46
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 19 GP Vanier GPVA 42 . 50

 20 Nw:Ridgevalley RDVA 39

 21 Nw: Menno Simons MSCS 32 . 33

 22 Nw.Worsley Central WOCE 18

 23 Nw.Glenmary GLEM 16

 24 Nw.St Thomas More High STMO 13

 25 Nw:Savanna SAVA 11

 3,228.00Total


